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RH Series
Pressure Switches

Features:
• Air Flow / Differential

Pressure Switches

• Senses Pressure or Vacuum

• Adjustable or Fixed Pressure

• Automatic or Manual Reset
• Tube, Barbed or Compression

Fittings

RH3A

RH1505D0

RH4CC01C1AA

Electric Specifications
Voltage
120-277VAC
Amp Rating
15 Amps, Resistive Max.
1/4 HP @ 125 VAC
1/2 HP @ 250 VAC
Switch Action
SPDT (Auto Reset Models)
SPST, NC (Manual Reset Models)

Model PCN # Pressure Set Range Preset WC Reset Connectors
RH1405D0 05460602 Fixed 0.05" WC 0.05" Automatic Tube High Side Only
RH1505D0 05460702 Fixed 0.05" WC 0.05" Automatic Tube both sides
RH2500D0 05461602 Adjustable 0.05" - 12" WC 0.05" Automatic Tube both sides
RH3 05462102 Adjustable 0.05" - 12" WC 0.05" Automatic Barbed both sides
RH35 05462302 Adjustable 0.05" - 2.0" WC 0.05" Automatic Barbed both sides
RH3A 05463102 Adjustable 0.05" - 12" WC 0.05" Automatic Compression both sides
RH35AK 05462402 Adjustable 0.05" - 1.0" WC 0.05" Automatic Compression both sides
RH4CC01C1AA 05464202 Adjustable 0.05" - 12" WC 0.25" Manual Compression both sides
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Side View

Rear View

Pilot Tube Figure 1

Pilot Tube Figure 3

Pilot Tube Figure 2

Model PCN # QTY Length Width Height Weight Length Width Height Weight
RH1405D0 05460602 48 25.5" 17.75" 13.5" 36 Lbs 1 Lbs
RH1505D0 05460702 48 25.5" 17.75" 13.5" 36 Lbs 1 Lbs
RH2500D0 05461602 48 25.5" 17.75" 13.5" 36 Lbs 1 Lbs
RH3 05462102 24 15.25" 15" 14" 28 Lbs 6.5" 4.75" 3.75" 2Lbs
RH35 05462302 24 15.25" 15" 14" 28 Lbs 6.5" 4.75" 3.75" 2Lbs
RH3A 05463102 24 15.25" 15" 14" 32 Lbs 6.5" 4.75" 3.75" 2Lbs
RH35AK 05462402 24 15.25" 15" 14" 32 Lbs 6.5" 4.75" 3.75" 2Lbs
RH4CC01C1AA 05464202 24 15.25" 15" 14" 32 Lbs 6.5" 4.75" 3.75" 2Lbs

Packaging Data

Bulk Packed
Bulk Packed
Bulk Packed

Master Carton Individual Carton

Model PCN # A-Dimension B-Dimension Figure #
61-01730-00 94227000 4.69"  0.69" 1
61-01730-003 94227003 6.69" 0.69" 1
61-01729-00 94228000 4.00" 0.50" 2
61-01729-20 94228020 2.00" 0.50" 2
61-01729-21 94228021 1.50" 0.50" 2
61-01729-22 94228022 6.00" 0.50" 2
61-01729-27 94228027 3.50" 0.50" 3




